ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

INSTITUTION CODE: 8168

INSTITUTION NAME: CAA MODEL SCHOOL 1

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8168-E-6-4891 TAHAAM

MUHAMMAD ASIF

8168-E-6-4893 MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ ASHRAF JAN
8168-E-7-4896  SYED AREEB JAVED IQBAL

8168-E-7-4897  ARAIZ HASHMI

ZAKIR SHAHZAD

8168-E-7-4898 RAZA HUSSAIN SAEED AHMED

8168-E-7-4899 GULSHER
8168-E-7-4900 ADNAN AHMED
8168-E-7-4901 ABU HURARAH
8168-E-8-4903  SAAD ALI
8168-E-8-4904 ELEAZAR JAVAID

ANWAR

ABDUL MUSAWWER
TAHIR MUGHAL
TAHIR JAMIL
JAVAID MUNIR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

6

00 OO0 N N N N NN o

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

34
74
30
42
42
34
59
22
38
42

TOTAL

37.78%
82.22%
33.33%
46.67%
46.67%
37.78%
65.56%
24.44%
42.22%
46.67%
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