ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020
INSTITUTION CODE:	8168
INSTITUTION NAME:	CAA MODEL SCHOOL 1
CITY:	KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
8168-E-6-4891	ТАНААМ	MUHAMMAD ASIF	6	90	34	37.78%
8168-E-6-4893	MUHAMMAD RAMEEZ	ASHRAF JAN	6	90	74	82.22%
8168-E-7-4896	SYED AREEB	JAVED IQBAL	7	90	30	33.33%
8168-E-7-4897	ARAIZ HASHMI	ZAKIR SHAHZAD	7	90	42	46.67%
8168-E-7-4898	RAZA HUSSAIN	SAEED AHMED	7	90	42	46.67%
8168-E-7-4899	GULSHER	ANWAR	7	90	34	37.78%
8168-E-7-4900	ADNAN AHMED	ABDUL MUSAWWER	7	90	59	65.56%
8168-E-7-4901	ABU HURARAH	TAHIR MUGHAL	7	90	22	24.44%
8168-E-8-4903	SAAD ALI	TAHIR JAMIL	8	90	38	42.22%
8168-E-8-4904	ELEAZAR JAVAID	JAVAID MUNIR	8	90	42	46.67%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.				TOTAL	10	

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.